mcc

Laborie Brut Rosé NV
Boschendal Brut NV

Benguela Cove Joie De Vivre Brut
Le Lude Rosé NV

Glen Carlou Blanc De Blanc

Chenin Blanc
Rhebokskloof

Bosman Generation 8
Under Oaks

Babylonstoren

KWV The Mentors
Ridgeback

Nederburg The Anchor Man
Leeuwenkuil Heritage

Bosman Optenhorst

Chardonnay

Under Oaks

Clen Carlou Unwooded Chardonnay
Vondeling

Olsen

Creation

Neil Ellis Whitehall Elgin
Babylonstoren

Creation Reserve

Other White Varietals
Altydgedacht Gew(irtztraminer
Creation Viognier

KWV The Mentors Grenache Blanc

Old Road Wine Co. Grande-mére Semillon

WINE LIST

362
135 | 420
575
740
770

210
240
75 | 255
275
375
415
430
440
800

75 | 265
285
300
345
500
655
655
665

295
315
375
695

Rosé

Nederburg

Leeuwenkuil

Boschendal Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Under Oaks

Elgin Vintners Belle Amie

Sauvignon Blanc

Venddme Mooi Nooi

De Grendel

Warwick The First Lady

Usana “The Doctor’s Journey”
Under Oaks

Springfield Life from Stone
Ataraxia

lona Elgin Highlands

Neil Ellis Amica Wild Ferment

White Blends

The Bernard Series Grenache Blanc/Vionier

Bosman Adama (Organic)
Under Oaks Three Twenty
Vondeling Babiana

Bellingham The Founders Series “Freda”

Please note - 10% gratuity will be added to tables of 8 or more.

Menu and pricing subject to change.

195
215
240

75| 255
300

220
240
245
255

75| 255
310
310
385
630

295
420
485
510
895



Red Blends Other Red Varietals

Under Oaks Gemini 435 Niel Joubert Cinsault Grenache
Boschendal Nicolas 465 Doolhof Lady in Red Shiraz Grenache
Springfield Work of Time 490 Ayama Carignan

Benguela Cove Collage 525 Under Oaks Petit Sirah

Mitre’s Edge The Mitre 555 Ridgeback Cabernet Franc

Under Oaks - Just B 695 KWV The Mentors Cabernet Franc
Grande Roche - Grande Dame 700

KWV The Mentors Orchestra 820

Warwick Trilogy 1300

Babylonstoren Nebukadnesar 1350

KWV Perold Cape Blend 1850

Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz

Ridgeback 435 Casa Simelia

Usana “The Fox” 435 Mitre’s Edge

Under Oaks 120 | 435] Ridgeback

Rainbow’s End 445 Glen Carlou Syrah

Mellasat 570 Under Oaks

Hartenberg 650 Hartenberg

Vergelegen 865 Babylonstoren

Kanonkop 1175 Old Road Wine Co. Pepper Wind Syrah
Merlot Pinotage

De Grendel 400 Kanonkop Kadette

Rainbow’s End 430 Windmeul

Under Oaks 120 | 435] Olsen

Ridgeback 435 Under Oaks

Eagles’ Nest 475 The Bernard Series Bush Vine
Hartenberg 525 De Grendel

Vergelegen Reserve 615 Neil Ellis

Similia Fluvius 1070

Pinot Noir Dessert Wine

Casa de Baleia 80 | 365 | Dryland Natural Sweet Chenin Blanc
Vriesenhof 740 Vondeling Sweet Carolyn

Under Oaks - Bertus 775 Donkiesbaai Hooiwijn

Creation Reserve 785 Creation Dessert Cape Vintage
Bouchard Finlayson Galpin Peak 900

Please note - 10% gratuity will be added to tables of 8 or more.

Menu and pricing subject to change.

200
275
410
560
600
750

330
355
430
475

120 | 475
585
650
835

300
365
375
475
520
550
815

405
120 | 600
745
760



